PRODUCT
RANGE
2024
Certifications
Thanks to our in-house Quality Control function, we continually test, inspect and verify
at every phase of design and production of our components, incluANSIg after sales
assistance.
AIRCOM’s technical, industrial and commercial activities are regulated by the corporate
quality standard UNI EN ISO 9001 certified by the TÜV institute.
Furthermore, the Quick Line system has obtained the T.S.S.A. (Technical Standards & Safety
Authority) certification, too.
Among the numerous certifications achieved by our products, of particular note is the
Reaction to Fire Classification Report issued by the RINA Agency for the Quick Line systems.
AIRCOM USA, Inc.
6600-C Northpark Blvd Charlotte,
NC 28216 Phone +1 704 987 2088
Fax +1 704 987 2321
CODE ø
QLMPMAL020048NPT 20x1/2"
QLMPMAL020068NPT 20x3/4"
QLMPMAL025068NPT 25x3/4"
QLMPMAL025088NPT 25x1"
QLMPMAL032108NPT 32x1.1/4"
QLMPMAL040128NPT 40x1.1/2"
QLMPMAL050168NPT 50x2"
QLMPMAL063208NPT 63x2.1/2"
CODE ø
QLMNMAL020048NPT 20x1/2"
QLMNMAL020068NPT 20x3/4"
QLMNMAL025068NPT 25x3/4"
QLMNMAL025088NPT 25x1"
QLMNMAL032108NPT 32x1.1/4"
QLMNMAL040128NPT 40x1.1/2"
QLMNMAL050168NPT 50x2"
QLMNMAL063168NPT 63x2"
QLMNMAL063208NPT 63x2.1/2"
QLMNMAL080208NPT 80x2.1/2
QLMNMAL080248NPT 80x3"
NPT MALE ADAPTOR
IN ALLUMINIUM
WITH HR-POLYMER NUT
CODE ø
QLMNPAL020048NPT 20x1/2"
QLMNPAL020068NPT 20x3/4"
QLMNPAL025088NPT 25x1"
QLMNPAL032108NPT 32x1.1/4"
QLMNPAL040128NPT 40x1.1/2"
QLMNPAL050168NPT 50x2"
NPT FEMALE ADAPTOR
IN ALUMINUM
MALE THREADED NIPPLE
SOCKET IN ALUMINUM
CODE ø
DIRNPMM048048NPT 1/2"x1/2"
DIRNPMM068068NPT 3/4"x3/4"
DIRNPMM088088NPT 1"x1"
DIRNPMM108108NPT 1 1/4"x1 1/4"
DIRNPMM128128NPT 1 1/2"x1 1/2"
DIRNPMM168168NPT 2"x2"
DIRNPMM208208NPT 2 1/2"x2 1/2"
DIRNPMM248248NPT 3"x3"
NIPPLE MALE-MALE
(STAINLESS) NPT
CODE ø
QLRIDPA020016 20x16
QLRIDPA025020 25x20
QLRIDPA032025 32x25
QLRIDPA040025 40x25
QLRIDPA040032 40x32
QLRIDPA050040 50x40
QLRIDPA063040 63x40
QLRIDPA063050 63x50
HR-POLYMER
REDUCTION
CODE ø
QLMNPA016048NPT 16x1/2"
QLMNPA020048NPT 20x1/2"
QLMNPA020068NPT 20x3/4"
QLMNPA025048NPT 25x1/2"
QLMNPA025068NPT 25x3/4"
QLMNPA025088NPT 25x1"
QLMNPA032088NPT 32x1"
QLMNPA032108NPT 32x1.1/4"
QLMNPA040088NPT 40x1"
QLMNPA040108NPT 40x1.1/4"
QLMNPA040128NPT 40x1.1/2"
QLMNPA050128NPT 50x1.1/2"
QLMNPA050168NPT 50x2"
QLMNPA063168NPT 63x2"
NPT MALE ADAPTOR
IN HR-POLYMER
CODE ø
QLDERAL025020 25x20
QLDERAL032020 32x20
QLDERAL040020 40x20
QLDERAL040025 40x25
QLDERAL050020 50x20
QLDERAL050025 50x25
QLDERAL063020 63x20
QLDERAL063025 63x25
QLDERAL063032 63x32
QLDERAL080020 80x20
QLDERAL080025 80x25
QLDERAL080032 80x32
QLDERAL110020 110x20
QLDERAL110025 110x25
QLDERAL110032 110x32
QUICK BRANCH DROPLET
WITH ALUMINUM NUT
CODE ø
QLDERPA025016 25x16
QLDERPA032016 32x16
QLDERPA040016 40x16
QLDERPA050016 50x16
QUICK BRANCH DROPLET
WITH HR-POLYMER NUT
CODE ø
DIRDERFF025048NPT 25x1/2"
DIRDERFF032048NPT 32x1/2"
DIRDERFF040048NPT 40x1/2"
DIRDERFF040068NPT 40x3/4"
DIRDERFF050048NPT 50x1/2"
DIRDERFF050068NPT 50x3/4"
DIRDERFF063048NPT 63x1/2"
DIRDERFF063068NPT 63x3/4"
DIRDERFF063088NPT 63x1"
DIRDERFF080048NPT 80x1/2"
DIRDERFF080068NPT 80x3/4"
DIRDERFF080088NPT 80x1"
DIRDERFF11068NPT 110x3/4"
DIRDERFF11088NPT 110x1"
QLDER168108NPT 168,3x1.1/4"
QLDER168128NPT 168,3x1.1/2"
QLDER168168NPT 168,3x2"
QLDER168208NPT 168,3x2.1/2"
QLDER168248NPT 168,3x3"
QLDER220168NPT 220x2"
 QUICK BRANCH PLUG, FEMALE
THREADED OUTLET
CODE ø
QLDERPF025012 25x12
QLDERPF025016 25x16
QLDERPF032012 32x12
QLDERPF032016 32x16
QLDERPF040012 40x12
QLDERPF040016 40x16
QLDERPF050012 50x12
QLDERPF050016 50x16
QLDERPF063012 63x12
QLDERPF063016 63x16
FLANGED COUPLINGS
CODE ø
QLFLA168480ANSI 168,3
QLFLA220640ANSI 220
MALE THREADED
FLEXIBLE HOSE
CODE ø
QLFLEXM020048NPT 20x1/2"
QLFLEXM020068NPT 20x3/4
QLFLEXM025088NPT 25x1"
QLFLEXM032108NPT 32x1.1/4"
QLFLEXM040128NPT 40x1.1/2"
QLFLEXM050168NPT 50x2"
QLFLEXM063208NPT 63x2.1/2"
CODE ø
QLFLEXROLL020 20
QLFLEXROLL025 25
QLFLEXROLL032 32
QLFLEXROLL040 40
QLFLEXROLL050 50
QLFLEXROLL063 63
ANTI-WHIPLASH SAFETY CABLE
FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES
CODE m
DIRANTIF 1CODE ø
QLFLEXCONTM020048NPT 20x1/2"
QLFLEXCONTM020068NPT 20x3/4"
QLFLEXCONTM025088NPT 25x1"
QLFLEXCONTM032108NPT 32x1.1/4"
QLFLEXCONTM040128NPT 40x1.1/2"
QLFLEXCONTM050168NPT 50x2"
QLFLEXCONTM063208NPT 63x2.1/2"
FLEXIBLE
HOSE INSERTION
 KIT PIPE TO MALE THREAD
CODE ø
DIRDIL063ANSI 63
DIRDIL080ANSI 80
DIRDIL110ANSI 110
DIRDIL168ANSI 168,3
DIRDIL220ANSI 220
FLANGED EXPANSION
COMPENSATOR
FLEXIBLE HOSE
IN ROLLS
STRAIGHT TRANSITIONAL FITTING
CODE ø
QLADAIRTRANS160165 16x16,5
QLADAIRTRANS200165 20x16,5
QLADAIRTRANS025025 25x25
QLADAIRTRANS040040 40x40
QLADAIRTRANS050050 50x50
QLADAIRTRANS063063 63x63
QLADAIRTRANS080076 80x76
QLADAIRTRANS110100 110x100
FITTING
STRAIGHT TRANSITIONAL AIRVIC
CODE ø
QLADAIRVIC073063 73x63
QLADAIRVIC073080 73x80
QLADAIRVIC090080 90x80
QLADAIRVIC0115110 115x110
CODE ø
QLFLEXCONTT020 20
QLFLEXCONTT025 25
QLFLEXCONTT032 32
QLFLEXCONTT040 40
QLFLEXCONTT050 50
QLFLEXCONTT063 63
FLEXIBLE
HOSE INSERTION
KIT PIPE
CODE ø
QLFLEX020 20
QLFLEX025 25
QLFLEX032 32
QLFLEX040 40
QLFLEX050 50
QLFLEX063 63
HOSE
FLEXIBLE
WITH MALE CONNECTION
 PIPE TO PIPE REDUCTION
CODE ø
QLRIDTU020016 20x16
QLRIDTU025016 25x16
QLRIDTU025020 25x20
QLRIDTU032020 32x20
QLRIDTU032025 32x25
QLRIDTU040025 40x25
QLRIDTU040032 40x32
QLRIDTU050032 50x32
QLRIDTU050040 50x40
QLRIDTU063040 63x40
QLRIDTU063050 63x50
QLRIDTU080050 80x50
QLRIDTU080063 80x63
QLRIDTU110050 110x50
QLRIDTU110063 110x63
QLRIDTU110080 110x80
QLRIDTU168063 168x63
QLRIDTU168080 168x80
QLRIDTU168110 168x110
QLRIDTU220080 220x80
QLRIDTU220110 220x110
QLRIDTU220168 220x168,3
QUICK BRANCH PLUG
WITH FLEXIBLE HOSE CONNECTION
BALL VALVE
 WITH SS BODY
CODE ø
QLVASS020 20
QLVASS025 25
QLVASS032 32
QLVASS040 40
QLVASS050 50
QLVASS063 63
QLVASS080 80
CODE ø
QLVASSF020068NPT 20x3/4"
QLVASSF025088NPT 25x1"
QLVASSF032108NPT 32x1.1/4"
QLVASSF040128NPT 40x1.1/2"
QLVASSF050168NPT 50x2"
QLVASSF063208NPT 63x2.1/2"
QLVASSF080248NPT 80x3"
CODE ø
QLVAF016048NPT 16X1/2"
QLVAF020048ALNPT 20X1/2"
QLVAF025068ALNPT 25X3/4"
 BALL VALVE WITH
SS BODY, FEMALE
THREADED OUTLET
CODE ø
QLVASSM020068NPT 20x3/4"
QLVASSM025088NPT 25x1"
QLVASSM032108NPT 32x1.1/4"
QLVASSM040128NPT 40x1.1/2"
QLVASSM050168NPT 50x2"
QLVASSM06320NPT8 63x2.1/2"
QLVASSM080248NPT 80x3"
BALL VALVE WITH
SS BODY, MALE
THREADED OUTLET
BALL VALVE
FEMALE THREADED
CODE ø
QLVAM016048NPT 16X1/2"
QLVAM020048ALNPT 20X1/2"
QLVAM025068ALNPT 25X3/4"
BALL VALVE
MALE THREADED
CODE IN OUT OUTLETS
DIRAPMAL048048NPT 1/2" 1/2" 1
DIRAPGO45FAL020048NPT 20 1/2" 1
DIRAPGO45FAL025048NPT 25 1/2" 1
DIRAPGO45FAL025068NPT 25 3/4" 1
 SINGLE PORT WALL MOUNT MANIFOLDS IN ALUMINUM
CODE IN OUT OUTLETS
APLALL048NPT 1/2" 1/2" 2
APLALL068NPT 3/4" 1/2" 2
DIRAPFRLAL048048NPT 1/2" 1/2" 3
DIRAPLAL048048NPT 1/2" 1/2" 4
DIRAPLAL068068NPT 3/4" 2x1/2"
2x3/4" 4
DIRPMUAL120NPT 3/4" 1/2" 5
APLALLMUL068038NPT 3/4" 3/8" 7
APLALLMUL068048NPT 3/4" 1/2" 7
DIRPMUAL200NPT 3/4" 1/2" 7
WALL MOUNT ALUMINUM MANIFOLDS MULTIPLE PORTS
CODE ø
DIRTAP038NPT 3/8"
DIRTAP048NPT 1/2"
DIRTAP068NPT 3/4"
PLUG FOR ALUMINUM MANIFOLDS
CODE ø
QLVALFAR063L 63 (LUG)
QLVALFAR080L 80 (LUG)
QLVALFAR110L 110 (LUG)
QLVALFAR168L 168 (LUG)
QLVALFAR220L 220 (LUG)
 BUTTERFLY VALVE
MALE THREADED QUICK LINE SPIGOT
CODE ø
QLPUNM016038NPT 16x3/8"
QLPUNM020048NPT 20x1/2"
QLPUNM020068NPT 20x3/4"
QLPUNM025088NPT 25x1"
QLPUNM032108NPT 32x1.1/4"
QLPUNM040128NPT 40x1.1/2"
QLPUNM050168NPT 50x2"
QLPUNM063168NPT 63x2"
QLPUNM080248NPT 80x3"
QLPUNM110328NPT 110x4"
CONDENSATE DISCHARGE VALVE
CODE ø (inch)
DIRVSP028NPT 1/4"
Quick Line System
• Full Bore design with easy and quick connection.
• Same connection principle 16mm (1/2”) through 110mm (4”).
• Deepest insertion of pipe on the market for better alignment and sturANSIess
  of the entire pipeline.
• No special tools
QUICK LINE HR-POLYMER 16-63 mm
FACTORY GROOVED PIPE EXTRA FLOW CAPACITY: 168mm has a 6.35” ID – 220mm has a 8.31” ID
FITTINGS BODY
PUSH RING
HR-POLYMER NUT
CLAMPING RING
GASKET
QUICK LINE ALUMINUM 20-80 mm
QUICK LINE ALUMINUM 168.3-220 mm
FITTINGS BODY
ALUMINUM NUT
CLAMPING RING
GASKET
PUSH RING
EXTRA FLOW CAPACITY: 110mm has 4.15” ID NO GROOVE, NO LUGS, NO HOLES AND SNAP RINGS
PRE-CHAMFERED PLAIN PIPE NO GROOVE, NO LUGS, NO HOLES AND SNAP RINGS
PRE-CHAMFERED PLAIN PIPE NO GROOVE, NO LUGS, NO HOLES AND SNAP RINGS
QUICK LINE ALUMINUM 110 mm
FITTINGS BODY
PUSH RINGALUMINUM NUT
GASKET
CLAMPING RING
SCREW NUT
GASKET
HOUSING
GROOVE
BOLT/NUT
Q
Q
Q
CODE ø
QLCAPA016 16
QLCAPA020 20
QLCAPA025 25
QLCAPA032 32
QLCAPA040 40
QLCAPA050 50
QLCAPA063 63
TEE IN HR-POLYMER
CODE ø
QLTEPA016 16
QLTEPA020 20
QLTEPA025 25
QLTEPA032 32
QLTEPA040 40
QLTEPA050 50
QLTEPA063 63
CODE ø
QLGO45FAL020048NPT 20x1/2"
QLGO45FAL025048NPT 25x1/2"
QLGO45FAL025068NPT 25x3/4"
CODE ø
QLTRAL025020 25x20
QLTRAL032020 32x20
QLTRAL040020 40x20
QLTRAL040025 40x25
QLTRAL050020 50x20
QLTRAL050025 50x25
QLTRAL063020 60x20
QLTRAL063025 63x25
CODE ø
QLTEAL020 20
QLTEAL025 25
QLTEAL032 32
QLTEAL040 40
QLTEAL050 50
QLTEAL063 63
QLTEAL080 80
QLTEAL110 110
QLTEAL168 168,3
QLTEAL220 220
CODE ø
QLTPAL020048NPT 20x1/2"
QLTPAL025068NPT 25x3/4"
QLTPAL032088NPT 32x1"
QLTPAL040108NPT 40x1.1/4"
QLTPAL050128NPT 50x1.1/2"
QLTPAL063168NPT 63x2"
QLTPAL080208NPT 80x2.1/2"
QLTPAL110248NPT 110x3"
CODE ø
QLCAAL020 20
QLCAAL025 25
QLCAAL032 32
QLCAAL040 40
QLCAAL050 50
QLCAAL063 63
QLCAAL080 80
DIRFC110ANSI 110
QLCAAL168 168,3
QLCAAL220 220
TEE IN ALUMINUM
FEMALE THREADED 45° ELBOW
ALUMINUM
CODE ø
QLTRPA020016 20x16
QLTRPA025016 25x16
QLTRPA025020 25x20
QLTRPA032020 32x20
QLTRPA032025 32x25
QLTRPA040020 40x20
QLTRPA040025 40x25
QLTRPA040032 40x32
QLTRPA050020 50x20
QLTRPA050025 50x25
QLTRPA050032 50x32
QLTRPA050040 50x40
QLTRPA063020 63x20
QLTRPA063025 63x25
QLTRPA063040 63x40
QLTRPA063050 63x50
 REDUCING TEE IN HR-POLYMER
END CAP
HR-POLYMER
END CAP
ALUMINUM
 REDUCING TEE IN ALUMINUM
FEMALE THREADED TEE IN
ALUMINUM
FLANGED TIP, ANSI FLANGE
CODE ø
QLTFLAL80248ANSI 80x3"
QLTFLAL110328ANSI 110x4"
CODE ø
QLMFLAL063168ANSI 63x2"
QLMFLAL080248ANSI 80x3"
QLMFLAL110328ANSI 110x4"
FLANGED COUPLING
ALUMINUM
CODE ø
QLTPPF020012 20x12
QLTPPF020016 20x16
QLTPPF025012 25x12
QLTPPF025016 25x16
CODE ø
QLGO90MAL020048NPT 20x1/2"
QLGO90MAL025048NPT 25x1/2"
QLGO90MAL025068NPT 25x3/4"
MALE THREADED 90° ELBOW
ALUMINUM
FLANGE
CODE ø
DIRFLFF168ANSI 63
DIRFLFF248ANSI 80
DIRFLFF328ANSI 110
OUTSIDE BENANSIG SPRING FOR
MULTILAYER PIPE
CODE ø
DIRMOLMLEST016 16
DIRMOLMLEST020 20
DIRMOLMLEST025 25
FITTING HOLDER FOR
ALUMINUM FITTINGS
CODE ø
DIRFERRAC020CF 20
DIRFERRAC025CF 25
PIPE CUTTERS
FOR ALUMINUM
CODE ø
DIRTAT016063 16-63
DIRCUTML016025 16-25
UNIVERSAL BEVELLING TOOL
FOR MULTILAYER PIPE
CODE ø
DIRCALML016025 16-25
BRACKETS WITH M8 THREAD
CODE ø
DIRFE016CFNPT 16
DIRFE020CFNPT 20
DIRFE025CFNPT 25
DIRFE032CFNPT 32
DIRFE040CFNPT 40
DIRFE050CFNPT 50
DIRFE063CFNPT 63
DIRFE080CFNPT 80
DIRFE110CFNPT 110
DIRFEM168CFNPT 168,3
DIRFEM220CFNPT 220
SPACERS
CODE ø
DIRSPE020032 20-32
DIRSPE040063 40-63
QUICK LINE NUT SPANNER
FOR ALUMINUM FITTINGS
CODE ø
QLCLEAL020025 20-25
QLCLEAL032040 32-40
QLCLEAL050 50
QLCLEAL063 63
QLCLEAL080 80
HOLANSIG TOOL FOR ALUMINUM
CODE ø
QLCPR020 20
QLCPR025 25
QLCPR032 32
QLCPR050 50
CHAMFERING TOOLS
CODE ø
DIRSMTR016050 16-50
DIRSM063110 63-110
DIRSBVUNI universal
PIPE-FITTINGS INSERTION
METER FOR QL FITTINGS
CODE ø
QLMIS016080 16-80
QLMISAL020110 20-110
CODE ø
QLCLEANSIPA016 16
QLCLEANSIPA020 20
QLCLEANSIPA025 25
QLCLEANSIPA032 32
QLCLEANSIPA040 40
QLCLEANSIPA050 50
QLCLEANSIPA063 63
CODE ml
DIRLUBGEL0950 950
WATER BASED ASSEMBLY
LUBRICANT GEL/LIQUID
CODE ø
DIRRULLUNI 168,3
PORTABLE ROLL GROOVING TOOL
FOR Ø168,3 MM ALUMINUM
PIPE
CODE ø
DIRPIEGTMLS1625 16-25
PIPE BENANSIG GUN FOR
MULTILAYER PIPE
HSS CORE DRILLING TOOL FOR
QUICK BRANCH PLUGS
CODE ø
DIRDRILL15 15 mm
DIRDRILL19 19 mm
DIRDRILL24 24 mm
TOOL BAGS
CODE ø (mm)
KSDTB small diameters 16-50
KLDTB large diameters 63-110
KPOTB polymer fittings 16-63
KALTB aluminum fittings 20-110
DIY AIRKIT
CODE ft ø (mm)
KITBASIC16N 80 16
KITSDT20N 100 20
KITPRO25N 120 25
KITPRO32N 395 32
TORQUE WRENCH COUPLING
FOR FITTINGS IN HR-POLYMER
TEE WITH
FLEXIBLE HOSE CONNECTION
Air is our future
QUICK LINE NUT SPANNER FOR
HR-POLYMER FITTINGS
ø
QLCLEPA016 16
QLCLEPA020 20
QLCLEPA025 25
QLCLEPA032 32
QLCLEPA040 40
QLCLEPA050 50
QLCLEPA063 63
CODE
MULTILAYER PIPE
CODE ø m COLOR
LTUMLST016 16 50
LTUMLST020 20 50
LTUMLST025 25 50
 DOUBLE BEND, ALUMINUM
CODE ø m COLOR
QLSCI016 16 0,40 Blue
QLSCI020 20 0,43
QLSCI025 25 0,46
Blue
Blue
COUPLING IN HR-POLYMER
CODE ø
QLMAPA016 16
QLMAPA020 20
QLMAPA025 25
QLMAPA032 32
QLMAPA040 40
QLMAPA050 50
QLMAPA063 63
COUPLING IN ALUMINUM
CODE ø
QLMAAL020 20
QLMAAL025 25
QLMAAL032 32
QLMAAL040 40
QLMAAL050 50
QLMAAL063 63
QLMAAL080 80
QLMAAL110 110
QLMAAL168 168,3
QLMAAL220 220
90° ELBOW IN HR-POLYMER
CODE ø
QLGO90PA016 16
QLGO90PA020 20
QLGO90PA025 25
QLGO90PA032 32
QLGO90PA040 40
QLGO90PA050 50
QLGO90PA063 63
CODE ø
QLGO90AL020 20
QLGO90AL025 25
QLGO90AL032 32
QLGO90AL040 40
QLGO90AL050 50
QLGO90AL063 63
QLGO90AL080 80
QLGO90AL110 110
QLGO90AL168 168,3
QLGO90AL220 220
SLIANSIG COUPLING IN
HR-POLYMER
CODE ø
QLMASPA032 32
QLMASPA040 40
QLMASPA050 50
QLMASPA063 63
45° ELBOW IN HR-POLYMER
CODE ø
QLGO45PA020 20
QLGO45PA025 25
QLGO45PA032 32
QLGO45PA040 40
QLGO45PA050 50
QLGO45PA063 63
45° ELBOW IN ALUMINUM
CODE ø
QLGO45AL020 20
QLGO45AL025 25
QLGO45AL032 32
QLGO45AL040 40
QLGO45AL168 168,3
QLGO45AL220 200
 SLIANSIG COUPLING IN
ALUMINUM
CODE ø
QLMASAL032 32
QLMASAL040 40
QLMASAL050 50
QLMASAL063 63
QLMASAL080 80
90° ELBOW IN ALUMINUM
Blue
Blue
Blue
CONVERSION CHART (mm-Inch)
mm 16 20 25 32 40 50 63 80 110 168.3 220
inch 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1.1/4" 1.1/2" 2" 2.1/2" 3" 4" 6" 8"
ALUMINUM PIPE
CODE ø m COLOR
LTUQ
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
AL4016S 16 4 Blue
LTUAL020S 20 5,8 Blue
LTUAL025S 25 5,8 Blue
LTUAL032S 32 5,8 Blue
LTUAL040S 40 5,8 Blue
LTUAL050S 50 5,8 Blue
LTUAL063S 63 5,8 Blue
LTUAL080S 80 5,8 Blue
LTUAL110S 110 5,8 Blue
LTUAL168S 168,3 5,8 Blue
LTUAL220S 220 5,8 Blue
LTUALGY020S 20 5,8 Grey
LTUALGY025S 25 5,8 Grey
5,8 GreyQLTUALGY040S 40
5,8 GreyLTUALGY050S 50
5,8 GreyLTUALGY063S 63
5,8 GreyLTUALGY080S 80
QLTUA 110 5,8 Grey
LTUALG020S 20 5,8 Green
LTUALG025S 25 5,8
LTUALG040S 40 5,8
LTUALG050S 50 5,8 Green
QLTUALG063S 63 5,8 Green
Green
Green
LGY0110S
Q
MALE/FEMALE THREADED
REDUCTION
CODE ø
QLRIDMF048038NPT
QLRIDMF068038NPT
QLRIDMF068048NPT
QLRIDMF088048NPT
QLRIDMF088068NPT
QLRIDMF108048NPT
QLRIDMF108068NPT
QLRIDMF108088NPT
QLRIDMF128048NPT
QLRIDMF128068NPT
QLRIDMF128088NPT
QLRIDMF128108NPT
QLRIDMF168088NPT
QLRIDMF168108NPT
QLRIDMF168128NPT
QLRIDMF208088NPT
QLRIDMF208128NPT
QLRIDMF208168NPT
QLRIDMF248088NPT
QLRIDMF248128NPT
QLRIDMF248168NPT
QLRIDMF248208NPT
QLRIDMF328168NPT
QLRIDMF328208NPT
QLRIDMF328248NPT
1/2"x3/8"
3/4"x3/8"
3/4"x1/2"
1" x1/2"
1"x3/4"
1.1/4"x1/2"
1.1/4"x3/4"
1.1/4"x1"
1.1/2"x1/2"
1 1/2"x3/4"
1.1/2"x1"
1.1/2"x1.1/4"
2"x1"
2"x1.1/4"
2"x1.1/2"
2.1/2"x1"
2.1/2"x1.1/2"
2.1/2"x2"
3"x1"
3" x 1.1/2"
3"x2"
3"x2.1/2"
4"x2"
4"x2.1/2"
4"x3"